Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname
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Frost
Toyne
Brown
Oliver
Ogilvy
Godbold
Travers
Beesley
Read
Murray
Deakin
Mallory
Cole
Broom
Higgins
Kamen
Jory
Loxton
Hallam
Mouldey
Jayo
Burns
Nix
Pumpa
Mc Neven
Andersen
Tostee
Mathews
Brittain
Baird
Wallace
Dobie
Kelly
Hurst
Burchill
Mcmahon
Davidson
Palham
Buck
Thomson
Watson
Bowtell
Patterson
Burns
Golding
Miller
Stagg
Brown

First Name
lan
Stephen
Lindsay
Bradley
Bob
Noel
lan
Alan
lan
Paul
Timothy
Trevor
Ray

lan

Will
Dick
Neil
Harold
Colin
Chris
John
Clarrie
Eugene
Laurence
Rodney
Mogens
Gray
Jeffrey
Lee
David
Peter
Keith
Jeff
Paul
Steven
Phillip
Ross
Toby
Gordon
Norman
Robert
David
Robert
Bill
David
Geoff
Robin
David
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Wynnum GC
Club

Arundel Hills GC
Indooroopilly GC
Keperra Country GC
Royal Queensland GC
Gailes GC

Nudgee GC
Carbrook GC
Pelican Waters GC
Indooroopilly GC
Oxley GC

Mcleod GC

Surfers Paradise GC
Toowoomba GC
Caloundra GC
Toowoomba GC
Caloundra GC
Virginia GC
Caloundra GC
Redcliffe GC

Pine Rivers GC
Redcliffe GC
Pelican Waters GC
Racv Royal Pines GC
Virginia GC

Pacific GC

Redcliffe GC

Palm Meadows GC
Southport GC
Toowoomba GC
Arundel Hills GC
Redcliffe GC

Palm Meadows GC
Keperra Country GC
Pine Rivers GC
Wynnum GC
Wynnum GC
Wynnum GC
Southport GC
Indooroopilly GC
Southport GC
Virginia GC
Peregian GC

Palm Meadows GC
Gailes GC

Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Laidley GC
Carbrook GC



33
31
38
29
27
31
31
20
NCR
NCR
NCR

91
93
95
96
98
102
104
109
NCR
NCR
NCR

Jones
Reid
Godbold
Cotter
Gray
Johansen
Drew
Hunter
Wagner
Mills
Ryan

Phillip
Stanley
Robert
Wayne
Roger
James
John
Robert
Terrance
Bryan
Dean

18
18
27
19
19
27
29
23
25
22
36

Chinchilla GC
Arundel Hills GC
Nudgee GC
Wynnum GC
Laidley GC
Wynnum GC
Gailes GC
Headland GC
Palm Meadows GC
Wynnum GC
Wynnum GC



